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GUP
Explosion-proof enclosure
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GUP - explosion-proof enclosure

• Compact design
• O-ring gasket standard for raintight applications
• Supplied with conduit plugs 
 –  three plugs for GUP215-TB
 –  seven plugs for GUP214-TB

UL886 Listed and CSA Standard C22.2 Certified for  
hazardous locations:
Class I Div 1 & 2 CD 
Class II Div 1 EFG
Class III Div 1 & 2
NEMA 3, 4, 7 CD, 9 EFG

Features Certification and standards

Technical Specifications

Dimensions

4.375
111.13

3.795
96.39

1.1501.870

      Standard
Type Description     Package qty

GUP214-TB  Junction box — 10 hubs (3⁄4” NPT): (2) in top, (2) in bottom,  
 (1) in each side, (4) in the back   1

GUP215-TB  Junction box — (6) hubs (3⁄4” NPT): (2) in top, (2) in bottom, 
 (1) in each side    1 




